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ΕΡΕΥΝΕΣ ΖΩΙΚΟΥ ΚΕΦΑΛΑΙΟΥ, 2019
(Χοίρων - Βοοειδών - Προβάτων - Αιγών)

39,055,7
ΑΙΓΕΣ/ΕΚΜΕΤΑΛΛΕΥΣΗ

ΒΟΟΕΙΔΗ/ΕΚΜΕΤΑΛΛΕΥΣΗ

2019/2018

-0,3%

+0,9%

2019/2018

-0,3%

100,5
ΠΡΟΒΑΤΑ/ΕΚΜΕΤΑΛΛΕΥΣΗ

2019/2018

45,3
ΧΟΙΡΟΙ/ΕΚΜΕΤΑΛΛΕΥΣΗ

+3,4%

2019/2018

%
ΚΑΤΑΝΟΜΗ

ΖΩΙΚΩΝ ΜΟΝΑΔΩΝ 
ΑΝΑ ΕΙΔΟΣ ΖΩΟΥ

20,4

21,2

10,647,9


